NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be f	rom the outer boundaries of	the Section.							
Operator			Lease	Well No.							
Dugan Production Corp.			Sher	2							
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County							
E	3	29N	5W	R	Rio Arriba						
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:										
2500	feet from the	North line and	510 fee	et from the West	line						
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation			Pool		Dedicated Acreage:						
6388' Pictured Cli		ured Cliffs	Undesign	ated	162.72 Acres						
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-											
dated by o Yes If answer this form	No If a is "no," list the if necessary.)	nswer is "yes;" type o	ing. etc? of consolidation	ctually been consol	lidated. (Use reverse side of						
No allowa forced-poo sion.	ble will be assign lling, or otherwise	ed to the well until al) or until a non-standa	l interests have been rd unit, eliminating su	consolidated (by c	ommunitization, unitization, een approved by the Commis-						
2500'	NM 23047	SEC 3	NOW 12 1976 NOW 12 1976 OIL DIST. 3	Name Thomas Position Engin	neer y n Production Corp.						
	 			shown notes under is tru	eby certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same use and correct to the best of my ledge and belief.						
	l 		1	Date Su	May 10, 1976						
	 		 	and/or I	red Professional Engineer Land Surveyor / E. V. Echohawk						
				Certific							
		80 2310 2640 20	00 1500 1000	500 0	3602						

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Lease Operator 2 Sherman Dugan Production Corp. County Township Range Section Unit Letter Rio Arriba 5W 3 29N Actual Footage Location of Well: West 510 feet from the 2500 North feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. 162,72 Undesignated Pictured Cliffs 63881 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 25001 23047 Thomas A. Dugan Position Engineer Company Dugan Production Corp. 11-8-76 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed May 10, 1976 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor /s/ E. V. Echohawk Certificate No. 3602

1000

2000

330

660

1500

500

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

	All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.											
Operator				Lease				Well No.				
Dugan Production Corp.				Sherman				2				
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range	_	County	5.	n named la c				
E Actual Footage Le	3	29	N		<u>5w</u>	<u> </u>	KIC	Arriba				
Actual Footage Lo		North	line and	510	fee	t from the	West	line				
Ground Level Elev	feet from the Producing Fo			Pool	166	. nom me		Dedicated Acreage:				
6388'	ı	tured Clif	fs		Undesign	ated	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	162.72 Acres				
1. Outline	the acreage dedic	ated to the s	ubject wel	l by cold	ored pencil o	r hachure	marks on th	e plat below.				
O	1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.											
	2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working											
interest	and royalty).		_									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-												
	communitization,				,							
i autou by												
Yes	No If	answer is "ye	s," type of	consolid	ation							
TE	. t., 66., .99 1°. s s1 -	ownone and	ract door-	intiona :::	hich have co	etually bec	en consolid	ated. (Use reverse side of				
	if necessary.)	owners and t	iaci uestr	rbrions w	nich nave ac		.n consonu	acca. (Oso reverse side of				
		ned to the wel	l until all	interests	have been	consolidat	ed (by com	munitization, unitization,				
forced-po	oling, or otherwise	e) or until a no	n-standard	unit, eli	minating suc	h interest	s, has been	approved by the Commis-				
sion.	0.											
				i				CERTIFICATION				
	i			1		1						
				ì			I hereby	certify that the information con-				
	1	. 1						rein is true and complete to the				
2500	1			لما ر			best of m	y knowledge and belief.				
			,	ا مستعمر	" Mary		di	4. hlugge				
	NM 23047	I	1	1	Ì		Nome					
- + -								A. Dugan				
	1			-1	in to fid		Position	~ ₩				
) I		, i			·	Company	GL				
	i			DI	ار 3.75	1		Production Corp.				
	i		`				Date	-				
	1						11-8-7	6				
ι		SEC 3		i								
							I hereby	certify that the well-location				
	1	-		1			1	this plat was plotted from field				
! 	1	1		[l	i	actual surveys made by me or				
				· I		j	1	supervision, and that the same				
11	ļ			! !			1	and correct to the best of my				
-	1			į			knowledg	e and belief.				
						1						
	1	1					Date Surve	ved				
	I I				 		23.0 24.76	May 10, 1976				
	1						Registered	Professional Engineer				
	İ						and/or Lan	d Surveyor				
.	1				ł			n v nahakasala				
	<u></u>		 				/S/ Certificate	E. V. Echohawk				
							Certificate	3602				
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 1	980 2310 2640	2000	1500	1000	500 0	1					